
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Lillian Hugh (Fr.) 0 Miranda Hopp (Fr.) 179 187 177 543
Alexandra Bartman (Jr.) 170 188 156 143 139 138 934 Skyler Malcolm (Jr.) 200 212 240 182 200 166 1200
Marie Beyer (Jr.) 187 151 208 167 195 211 1119 Alexa Bennett (Jr.) 150 117 157 152 171 747
Jennifer LeGear (Jr.) 0 Kelli Glosson (Jr.) 123 123
Maya Fridae (So.) 0 Emily Owens (So.) 173 162 171 168 143 208 1025
Mary Pedraza (Sr.) 156 167 144 167 117 172 923 Natalie Alyward (So.) 137 137
Xenia Cabrera (Sr.) 156 180 162 188 127 160 973 Cassidy Kubis (Sr.) 158 140 153 171 147 769
Kaitlyn Columbia (Sr.) 133 178 166 173 179 161 990 Rebecca Fischer (Sr.) 151 113 137 401

Jacobs 802 864 836 838 757 842 4939 Johnsburg 832 744 850 797 853 869 4945

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
April Adler (Fr.) 0 Megan Anthony (Jr.) 159 185 144 163 171 168 990
Jenica Baron (Fr.) 150 144 140 150 168 170 922 Allison Jasinski (Sr.) 155 142 167 135 167 766
Grace Hauk (Fr.) 111 122 162 138 130 151 814 Jaci Olson (Sr.) 166 160 164 173 156 195 1014
Brianna Salcedo (Fr.) 126 111 175 150 149 711 Leah Secor (Jr.) 188 165 166 147 164 191 1021
Sarah Tenyer (Jr.) 228 266 215 297 260 194 1460 Rachel Baumann (Sr.) 170 208 225 200 214 195 1212
Stephanie Diaz (Jr.) 112 112 Natalie Reed (Sr.) 148 148
Lydia Gabriel (Sr.) 124 148 168 136 116 150 842 Rachael Jasinski (Jr.) 0

 0  0

Barrington 725 806 796 896 824 814 4861 Marengo 838 860 866 818 853 916 5151

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Mary Ehmann (Fr.) 120 120 Becca Beaman (Jr.) 156 161 139 190 195 155 996
Aleana Fribbley (Jr.) 208 140 177 174 200 138 1037 Kaitlin Kleimann (Jr.) 149 122 122 127 157 677
Taylor Gonio (Jr.) 155 182 190 176 185 156 1044 Amber Wells (Jr.) 163 191 200 554
Grace McLain (Jr.) 243 115 160 150 141 809 Destiny Draheim (So.) 0
Lauren Peters (Jr.) 0 Kalynn Geuzendam (Sr.) 133 128 148 138 547
Hailey Lucia (Sr.) 163 155 159 190 148 193 1008 Amy Goodman (Sr.) 135 178 233 201 140 149 1036
Angie Tripp (Sr.) 213 186 188 177 179 161 1104 Cheyenne Watts (Sr.) 246 146 197 181 164 166 1100
Amanda Walker (Sr.) 0  0

Dundee Crown 859 906 829 877 862 789 5122 McHenry 819 735 839 873 817 827 4910

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Megan Long (Fr.) 107 93 110 123 98 114 645 Reagyn Leddington (Fr.) 0
Stephanie Coriaci (Jr.) 119 115 144 133 122 141 774 Sydney Devoss (Jr.) 118 176 177 124 167 162 924
Terry Macygin (Jr.) 147 180 137 150 140 173 927 Smith Samantha (Jr.) 148 145 155 224 116 125 913
Rachel Schneider (Jr.) 0 Allison Pederson (Jr.) 150 133 97 174 109 96 759
Anna Gahgan (So.) 89 107 97 109 94 100 596 Brianna Nunez (Jr.) 0
Emily Cunningham (Sr.) 90 165 115 133 116 155 774 Julianna Stone (Jr.) 0

 0 Morgan Vigeant (So.) 188 129 179 136 122 136 890
 0 Danielle Devoss (Sr.) 166 144 176 134 197 158 975

Faith Lutheran 552 660 603 648 570 683 3716 Round Lake 770 727 784 792 711 677 4461

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Autumn Hernandez (Fr.) 0 Katelyn Johns (Fr.) 0
Emily Bajurski (Jr.) 178 151 134 201 235 156 1055 Gretchen Hoffeditz (Fr.) 150 139 140 109 538
Nautyca Thul (Jr.) 149 141 161 182 131 173 937 Kaitlyn Johnson (Jr.) 140 143 190 146 134 127 880
Jayme Goodrum (Jr.) 0 Shannon Peat (Jr.) 128 101 229
Christina Brondi (So.) 0 Aimee Berg (Jr.) 157 187 161 151 144 169 969
Brianna Burgeson (Sr.) 173 121 182 167 190 165 998 Deidre Loos (Jr.) 0
Janette Romero (Sr.) 126 129 193 179 147 171 945 Nia Nguyen (So.) 151 145 160 167 182 164 969
Payal Patel (Sr.) 183 202 190 203 180 159 1117 Guen Michael (Sr.) 195 171 171 131 159 157 984

Grant 809 744 860 932 883 824 5052 Wauconda 771 747 832 734 759 726 4569

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Marissa Bousk (Jr.) 185 200 178 169 159 158 1049 Rachael Stieg (So.) 148 180 234 163 152 155 1032
Nicole Ciccione (Jr.) 199 161 181 180 149 172 1042 Meghan Johnson (Sr.) 144 183 117 126 190 152 912
Shaelyn ORilley (Jr.) 153 147 154 151 116 149 870 Kristin Lemke (Sr.) 140 154 145 146 155 187 927
Caroline Piske (Jr.) 147 146 165 152 147 127 884 Kasia Mucha (Sr.) 160 160 161 157 172 146 956
Hailie Nosek (Jr.) 0 Samantha Kunke (Sr.) 217 181 186 230 178 146 1138
Catie Kuhns (Jr.) 0 Danielle Johnson (So.) 0
Kaitlyn Clutter (So.) 181 148 126 125 151 148 879  0

 0  0

Huntley 865 802 804 777 722 754 4724 Woodstock 809 858 843 822 847 786 4965



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5  Game 6  Total

1 Marengo 838 860 866 818 853 916 5151 0

2 Dundee Crown 859 906 829 877 862 789 5122 -29

3 Grant 809 744 860 932 883 824 5052 -99

4 Woodstock 809 858 843 822 847 786 4965 -186

5 Johnsburg 832 744 850 797 853 869 4945 -206

6 Jacobs 802 864 836 838 757 842 4939 -212

7 McHenry 819 735 839 873 817 827 4910 -241

8 Barrington 725 806 796 896 824 814 4861 -290

9 Huntley 865 802 804 777 722 754 4724 -427

10 Wauconda 771 747 832 734 759 726 4569 -582

11 Round Lake 770 727 784 792 711 677 4461 -690

12 Faith Lutheran 552 660 603 648 570 683 3716 -1435

Marengo Girl's Bowling Regional (Team Scores)



Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Sarah Tenyer (Jr.) Barrington 228 266 215 297 260 194 1460 0

2 Rachel Baumann (Sr.) Marengo 170 208 225 200 214 195 1212 -248

3 Skyler Malcolm (Jr.) Johnsburg 200 212 240 182 200 166 1200 -260

4 Samantha Kunke (Sr.) Woodstock 217 181 186 230 178 146 1138 -322

5 Marie Beyer (Jr.) Jacobs 187 151 208 167 195 211 1119 -341

6 Payal Patel (Sr.) Grant 183 202 190 203 180 159 1117 -343

7 Angie Tripp (Sr.) Dundee Crown 213 186 188 177 179 161 1104 -356

8 Cheyenne Watts (Sr.) McHenry 246 146 197 181 164 166 1100 -360

9 Emily Bajurski (Jr.) Grant 178 151 134 201 235 156 1055 -405

10 Marissa Bousk (Jr.) Huntley 185 200 178 169 159 158 1049 -411

11 Taylor Gonio (Jr.) Dundee Crown 155 182 190 176 185 156 1044 -416

12 Nicole Ciccione (Jr.) Huntley 199 161 181 180 149 172 1042 -418

13 Aleana Fribbley (Jr.) Dundee Crown 208 140 177 174 200 138 1037 -423

14 Amy Goodman (Sr.) McHenry 135 178 233 201 140 149 1036 -424

15 Rachael Stieg (So.) Woodstock 148 180 234 163 152 155 1032 -428

16 Emily Owens (So.) Johnsburg 173 162 171 168 143 208 1025 -435

17 Leah Secor (Jr.) Marengo 188 165 166 147 164 191 1021 -439

18 Jaci Olson (Sr.) Marengo 166 160 164 173 156 195 1014 -446

19 Hailey Lucia (Sr.) Dundee Crown 163 155 159 190 148 193 1008 -452

20 Brianna Burgeson (Sr.) Grant 173 121 182 167 190 165 998 -462

21 Becca Beaman (Jr.) McHenry 156 161 139 190 195 155 996 -464

22 Kaitlyn Columbia (Sr.) Jacobs 133 178 166 173 179 161 990 -470

23 Megan Anthony (Jr.) Marengo 159 185 144 163 171 168 990 -470

24 Guen Michael (Sr.) Wauconda 195 171 171 131 159 157 984 -476

25 Danielle Devoss (Sr.) Round Lake 166 144 176 134 197 158 975 -485

26 Xenia Cabrera (Sr.) Jacobs 156 180 162 188 127 160 973 -487

27 Nia Nguyen (So.) Wauconda 151 145 160 167 182 164 969 -491

28 Aimee Berg (Jr.) Wauconda 157 187 161 151 144 169 969 -491

29 Kasia Mucha (Sr.) Woodstock 160 160 161 157 172 146 956 -504

30 Janette Romero (Sr.) Grant 126 129 193 179 147 171 945 -515

31 Nautyca Thul (Jr.) Grant 149 141 161 182 131 173 937 -523

32 Alexandra Bartman (Jr.) Jacobs 170 188 156 143 139 138 934 -526

33 Terry Macygin (Jr.) Faith Lutheran 147 180 137 150 140 173 927 -533

34 Kristin Lemke (Sr.) Woodstock 140 154 145 146 155 187 927 -533

35 Sydney Devoss (Jr.) Round Lake 118 176 177 124 167 162 924 -536

36 Mary Pedraza (Sr.) Jacobs 156 167 144 167 117 172 923 -537

37 Jenica Baron (Fr.) Barrington 150 144 140 150 168 170 922 -538

38 Smith Samantha (Jr.) Round Lake 148 145 155 224 116 125 913 -547

39 Meghan Johnson (Sr.) Woodstock 144 183 117 126 190 152 912 -548

40 Morgan Vigeant (So.) Round Lake 188 129 179 136 122 136 890 -570

41 Caroline Piske (Jr.) Huntley 147 146 165 152 147 127 884 -576

42 Kaitlyn Johnson (Jr.) Wauconda 140 143 190 146 134 127 880 -580

43 Kaitlyn Clutter (So.) Huntley 181 148 126 125 151 148 879 -581

44 Shaelyn ORilley (Jr.) Huntley 153 147 154 151 116 149 870 -590

45 Lydia Gabriel (Sr.) Barrington 124 148 168 136 116 150 842 -618

46 Grace Hauk (Fr.) Barrington 111 122 162 138 130 151 814 -646

47 Grace McLain (Jr.) Dundee Crown 0 243 115 160 150 141 809 -651

Marengo Girl's Bowling Regional (Individual High Series)



48 Stephanie Coriaci (Jr.) Faith Lutheran 119 115 144 133 122 141 774 -686

49 Emily Cunningham (Sr.) Faith Lutheran 90 165 115 133 116 155 774 -686

50 Cassidy Kubis (Sr.) Johnsburg 158 140 0 153 171 147 769 -691

51 Allison Jasinski (Sr.) Marengo 155 142 167 135 0 167 766 -694

52 Allison Pederson (Jr.) Round Lake 150 133 97 174 109 96 759 -701

53 Alexa Bennett (Jr.) Johnsburg 150 117 0 157 152 171 747 -713

54 Brianna Salcedo (Fr.) Barrington 0 126 111 175 150 149 711 -749

55 Kaitlin Kleimann (Jr.) McHenry 149 122 122 0 127 157 677 -783

56 Megan Long (Fr.) Faith Lutheran 107 93 110 123 98 114 645 -815

57 Anna Gahgan (So.) Faith Lutheran 89 107 97 109 94 100 596 -864

58 Amber Wells (Jr.) McHenry 0 0 0 163 191 200 554 -906

59 Kalynn Geuzendam (Sr.) McHenry 133 128 148 138 0 0 547 -913

60 Miranda Hopp (Fr.) Johnsburg 0 0 179 0 187 177 543 -917

61 Gretchen Hoffeditz (Fr.) Wauconda 0 0 150 139 140 109 538 -922

62 Rebecca Fischer (Sr.) Johnsburg 151 113 0 137 0 0 401 -1059

63 Shannon Peat (Jr.) Wauconda 128 101 0 0 0 0 229 -1231

64 Natalie Alyward (So.) Johnsburg 0 0 137 0 0 0 137 -1323

65 Kelli Glosson (Jr.) Johnsburg 0 0 123 0 0 0 123 -1337

66 Mary Ehmann (Fr.) Dundee Crown 120 0 0 0 0 0 120 -1340

67 Stephanie Diaz (Jr.) Barrington 112 0 0 0 0 0 112 -1348

68 Deidre Loos (Jr.) Wauconda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

69 April Adler (Fr.) Barrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

70  Barrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

71 Lauren Peters (Jr.) Dundee Crown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

72 Amanda Walker (Sr.) Dundee Crown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

73 Rachel Schneider (Jr.) Faith Lutheran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

74  Faith Lutheran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

75  Faith Lutheran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

76 Autumn Hernandez (Fr.) Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

77 Jayme Goodrum (Jr.) Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

78 Christina Brondi (So.) Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

79 Hailie Nosek (Jr.) Huntley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

80 Catie Kuhns (Jr.) Huntley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

81  Huntley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

82 Lillian Hugh (Fr.) Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

83 Jennifer LeGear (Jr.) Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

84 Maya Fridae (So.) Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

85  Marengo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

86 Rachael Jasinski (Jr.) Marengo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

87 Natalie Reed (Sr.) Marengo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

88 Destiny Draheim (So.) McHenry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

89  McHenry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

90 Reagyn Leddington (Fr.) Round Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

91 Brianna Nunez (Jr.) Round Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

92 Julianna Stone (Jr.) Round Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

93 Katelyn Johns (Fr.) Wauconda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

94 Danielle Johnson (So.) Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

95  Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460

96  Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1460



Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Qualifiers

1 Sarah Tenyer (Jr.) Barrington 228 266 215 297 260 194 1460 1460 0

2 Skyler Malcolm (Jr.) Johnsburg 200 212 240 182 200 166 1200 1200 -260

3 Marie Beyer (Jr.) Jacobs 187 151 208 167 195 211 1119 1119 -341

4 Cheyenne Watts (Sr.) McHenry 246 146 197 181 164 166 1100 1100 -360

5 Marissa Bousk (Jr.) Huntley 185 200 178 169 159 158 1049 1049 -411

6 Nicole Ciccione (Jr.) Huntley 199 161 181 180 149 172 1042 1042 -418

7 Amy Goodman (Sr.) McHenry 135 178 233 201 140 149 1036 1036 -424

8 Emily Owens (So.) Johnsburg 173 162 171 168 143 208 1025 1025 -435

9 Becca Beaman (Jr.) McHenry 156 161 139 190 195 155 996 996 -464

10 Kaitlyn Columbia (Sr.) Jacobs 133 178 166 173 179 161 990 990 -470

11 Guen Michael (Sr.) Wauconda 195 171 171 131 159 157 984 984 -476

12 Danielle Devoss (Sr.) Round Lake 166 144 176 134 197 158 975 975 -485

13 Xenia Cabrera (Sr.) Jacobs 156 180 162 188 127 160 973 973 -487

14 Aimee Berg (Jr.) Wauconda 157 187 161 151 144 169 969 969 -491

15 Nia Nguyen (So.) Wauconda 151 145 160 167 182 164 969 969 -491

16 Alexandra Bartman (Jr.) Jacobs 170 188 156 143 139 138 934 934 -526

17 Terry Macygin (Jr.) Faith Lutheran 147 180 137 150 140 173 927 927 -533

18 Sydney Devoss (Jr.) Round Lake 118 176 177 124 167 162 924 924 -536

19 Mary Pedraza (Sr.) Jacobs 156 167 144 167 117 172 923 923 -537

20 Jenica Baron (Fr.) Barrington 150 144 140 150 168 170 922 922 -538

21 Smith Samantha (Jr.) Round Lake 148 145 155 224 116 125 913 913 -547

22 Morgan Vigeant (So.) Round Lake 188 129 179 136 122 136 890 890 -570

23 Caroline Piske (Jr.) Huntley 147 146 165 152 147 127 884 884 -576

24 Kaitlyn Johnson (Jr.) Wauconda 140 143 190 146 134 127 880 880 -580

25 Kaitlyn Clutter (So.) Huntley 181 148 126 125 151 148 879 879 -581

26 Shaelyn ORilley (Jr.) Huntley 153 147 154 151 116 149 870 870 -590

27 Lydia Gabriel (Sr.) Barrington 124 148 168 136 116 150 842 842 -618

28 Grace Hauk (Fr.) Barrington 111 122 162 138 130 151 814 814 -646

29 Stephanie Coriaci (Jr.) Faith Lutheran 119 115 144 133 122 141 774 774 -686

30 Emily Cunningham (Sr.) Faith Lutheran 90 165 115 133 116 155 774 774 -686

31 Cassidy Kubis (Sr.) Johnsburg 158 140 0 153 171 147 769 769 -691

32 Allison Pederson (Jr.) Round Lake 150 133 97 174 109 96 759 759 -701

33 Alexa Bennett (Jr.) Johnsburg 150 117 0 157 152 171 747 747 -713

34 Brianna Salcedo (Fr.) Barrington 0 126 111 175 150 149 711 711 -749

35 Kaitlin Kleimann (Jr.) McHenry 149 122 122 0 127 157 677 677 -783

36 Megan Long (Fr.) Faith Lutheran 107 93 110 123 98 114 645 645 -815

37 Anna Gahgan (So.) Faith Lutheran 89 107 97 109 94 100 596 596 -864

38 Amber Wells (Jr.) McHenry 0 0 0 163 191 200 554 554 -906

39 Kalynn Geuzendam (Sr.) McHenry 133 128 148 138 0 0 547 547 -913

40 Miranda Hopp (Fr.) Johnsburg 0 0 179 0 187 177 543 543 -917

41 Gretchen Hoffeditz (Fr.) Wauconda 0 0 150 139 140 109 538 538 -922

42 Rebecca Fischer (Sr.) Johnsburg 151 113 0 137 0 0 401 401 ####

43 Shannon Peat (Jr.) Wauconda 128 101 0 0 0 0 229 229 ####

44 Natalie Alyward (So.) Johnsburg 0 0 137 0 0 0 137 137 ####

45 Kelli Glosson (Jr.) Johnsburg 0 0 123 0 0 0 123 123 ####

Marengo Girl's Bowling Regional (Sectional Qualifiers)



46 Stephanie Diaz (Jr.) Barrington 112 0 0 0 0 0 112 112 ####

47 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

48 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

49 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

50 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

51 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

52 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

53 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

54 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

55 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

56 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

57 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

58 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

59 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

60 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

61 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

62 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

63 Deidre Loos (Jr.) Wauconda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

64 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

65 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

66 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

67 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

68 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

69 April Adler (Fr.) Barrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

70  Barrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

71 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

72 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

73 Rachel Schneider (Jr.) Faith Lutheran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

74  Barrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

75  Barrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

76 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

77 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

78 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

79 Hailie Nosek (Jr.) Huntley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

80 Catie Kuhns (Jr.) Huntley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

81  Barrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

82 Lillian Hugh (Fr.) Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

83 Jennifer LeGear (Jr.) Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

84 Maya Fridae (So.) Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

85 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

86 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

87 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

88 Destiny Draheim (So.) McHenry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

89  Barrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

90 Reagyn Leddington (Fr.) Round Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

91 Brianna Nunez (Jr.) Round Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

92 Julianna Stone (Jr.) Round Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

93 Katelyn Johns (Fr.) Wauconda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ####

94 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####



95 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####

96 FALSE 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 ####


